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Provider Contact  Website 

UPMC Addiction Medicine 

Cele Fichter-DeSando 412-235-5339 
fichtercm@upmc.edu  

Pat Woodke 412-235-5377 
woodkeps@upmc.edu  

http://www.upmc.com/SERVICES/BEHAVIORAL-
HEALTH/ADDICTION/Pages/default.aspx 

Big Brother Big Sisters  

Hannah Sherer 412-204-1247 
hsherer@bbbspgh.org  

Sarah Munas  
smunas@bbbspgh.org  

http://www.bbbspgh.org  

East End Cooperative Ministries 

Darnell Leonard 412-361-5549 ext. 7167  
revleonard@eecm.org  

Carolyn Taylor 412-361-5549 ext. 7150 
carolynt@eecm.org  

Nina Dumas 412-361-5549 ext. 7172 
ninad@eecm.org  

http://www.eecm.org/  

Family Links Jennifer Phillip 412-924-0305 
jphillip@familylinks.org  http://www.familylinks.org/  

Family Services 

Kelly McNichols 724-226-0664 ext. 3832 
McNicholsK@fswp.org  

Tamra McClafferty 724-335-9883 ext. 564 
mcclaffertyt@fswp.org  

http://fswp.org/  

Manchester Youth Development 

Cheryl Walker 412-894-0145  
cwalker@mydc.org  

Annette Tardy 412-894-0144  
atardy@fswp.org  

http://www.mydc.org/  

Pittsburgh Mercy  Kellen Hill 412-225-3961 
khill@pittsburghmercy.org  https://www.pittsburghmercy.org/  
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Mon Yough Community Services 

Joy Jones 412-675-8529 
Jonesjc3@mycs.org  

Victoria Blosser 412-675-8429 
blosservg@mycs.org  

http://www.mycs.org/our-services/drug-and-alcohol/  

Three Rivers Youth Stephanie Clark 412-441-5020 ext. 203 
Stephanie.Clark@threeriversyouth.org  http://www.threeriversyouth.org/  

Turtle Creek Valley 

James Phillip 412-464-1522 ext. 2351 
jphillips@tcvmhmr.org 

Janet Carroll 412-464-1522 ext. 5513 
jcarroll@tcvmhmr.org 

http://tcv.net/adult-drug-and-alcohol-services/  

Univ. of Pittsburgh (MAPS) Jennifer Ely 412-648-7124 jenniferely@pitt.edu   

YMCA 

Julie Motley-Williams 412-436-0435 
jmwilliams@ymcapgh.org  

Cassondra Wynn  
cwynn@ymcapgh.org  

http://www.ymcaofpittsburgh.org/  


